
2015 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Girls 4th Varsity 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Heat @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (S. Wright) 05:22.15
2nd 2 OARS A  (M. Odenwald) 05:31.53 2.9% 00:09.38 00:00:09.38
3rd 1 OARS B  (A. Batten) 06:11.44 15.3% 00:39.91 00:00:49.29

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Wright) 05:32.60
2nd 3 OARS B  (A. Batten) 05:38.01 1.6% 00:05.41 00:00:05.41
3rd 5 OARS A  (M. Odenwald) 06:09.43 11.1% 00:31.42 00:00:36.83
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Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Heat @ 09:03 AM
1st 5 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 04:55.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. John) 04:56.84 0.6% 00:01.74 00:00:01.74
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (C. Maun) 05:00.24 1.7% 00:03.40 00:00:05.14
4th 2 Bolles School  (J. Painter) 05:18.94 8.1% 00:18.70 00:00:23.84
5th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (R. Rose) 05:25.35 10.3% 00:06.41 00:00:30.25

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:02 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A  (S. John) 05:02.40
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:04.54 0.7% 00:02.14 00:00:02.14
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (C. Maun) 05:09.32 2.3% 00:04.78 00:00:06.92
4th 6 Bolles School  (J. Painter) 05:27.17 8.2% 00:17.85 00:00:24.77
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (R. Rose) 05:38.75 12.0% 00:11.58 00:00:36.35
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat @ 08:56 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew  (S. Alario) 05:14.80
2nd 5 Winter Park HS  (A. Gomez) 05:18.20 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 8 OARS  (C. Pike) 05:24.29 3.0% 00:06.09 00:00:09.49
4th 7 HB Plant HS  (A. MCCUMBER) 05:40.81 8.3% 00:16.52 00:00:26.01

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Alario) 05:16.23
2nd 5 Winter Park HS  (A. Gomez) 05:19.30 1.0% 00:03.07 00:00:03.07
3rd 3 OARS  (C. Pike) 05:36.89 6.5% 00:17.59 00:00:20.66
4th 6 HB Plant HS  (A. MCCUMBER) 05:46.35 9.5% 00:09.46 00:00:30.12
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 04:41.00
2nd 6 Space Coast Crew  (J. NeSmith) 04:43.87 1.0% 00:02.87 00:00:02.87
3rd 3 Miami Rowing  (M. Lykes) 04:51.03 3.6% 00:07.16 00:00:10.03
4th 2 Bolles School  (F. Grant) 05:06.63 9.1% 00:15.60 00:00:25.63
5th 5 OARS  (M. George) 05:13.23 11.5% 00:06.60 00:00:32.23

Race 4b: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (S. Meadows) 04:44.10
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (C. Stolp) 04:45.89 0.6% 00:01.79 00:00:01.79
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 04:47.18 1.1% 00:01.29 00:00:03.08
4th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (Z. Zeller) 05:10.91 9.4% 00:23.73 00:00:26.81

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:21 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (M. Lykes) 04:53.30
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 04:57.31 1.4% 00:04.01 00:00:04.01
3rd 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (Z. Zeller) 04:57.73 1.5% 00:00.42 00:00:04.43
4th 3 Bolles School  (F. Grant) 05:12.88 6.7% 00:15.15 00:00:19.58
5th 7 OARS  (M. George) 05:17.86 8.4% 00:04.98 00:00:24.56

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 04:42.10
2nd 4 Winter Park HS  (S. Meadows) 04:46.71 1.6% 00:04.61 00:00:04.61
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (C. Stolp) 04:50.79 3.1% 00:04.08 00:00:08.69
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. NeSmith) 04:52.85 3.8% 00:02.06 00:00:10.75
5th 7 Pine Crest School  (F. Corredor) 04:55.97 4.9% 00:03.12 00:00:13.87
6th 2 Miami Rowing  (M. Lykes) 04:56.52 5.1% 00:00.55 00:00:14.42
7th 8 Bolles School  (F. Grant) 05:06.89 8.8% 00:10.37 00:00:24.79
8th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal  (Z. Zeller) 05:08.77 9.5% 00:01.88 00:00:26.67
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 6 Evans RC  (R. Faircloth) 06:39.90
2nd 5 Lyman HS  (E. Sullivan) 06:57.53 4.4% 00:17.63 00:00:17.63
3rd 3 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 07:19.03 9.8% 00:21.50 00:00:39.13
4th 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (W. Boyd) 07:25.96 11.5% 00:06.93 00:00:46.06
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (H. White) 07:38.89 14.8% 00:12.93 00:00:58.99

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 ROCCS  (M. Dutton) 06:03.20
2nd 6 Halifax RA  (j. maxwell) 06:09.08 1.6% 00:05.88 00:00:05.88
3rd 2 Palmetto HS  (C. Monaghan) 06:28.18 6.9% 00:19.10 00:00:24.98
4th 5 Edgewater HS  (J. Raad) 06:41.06 10.4% 00:12.88 00:00:37.86
5th 3 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:43.65 11.1% 00:02.59 00:00:40.45

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage @ 03:28 PM
1st 4 Palmetto HS  (C. Monaghan) 06:35.96
2nd 2 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:44.01 2.0% 00:08.05 00:00:08.05
3rd 6 Edgewater HS  (J. Raad) 06:49.21 3.3% 00:05.20 00:00:13.25
4th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (W. Boyd) 07:31.36 14.0% 00:42.15 00:00:55.40
5th 5 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 07:35.02 14.9% 00:03.66 00:00:59.06
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (H. White) 08:14.93 25.0% 00:39.91 00:01:38.97

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 ROCCS  (M. Dutton) 06:07.20
2nd 6 Halifax RA  (j. maxwell) 06:25.73 5.0% 00:18.53 00:00:18.53
3rd 2 Palmetto HS  (C. Monaghan) 06:32.41 6.9% 00:06.68 00:00:25.21
4th 5 Evans RC  (R. Faircloth) 06:42.13 9.5% 00:09.72 00:00:34.93
5th 7 North Palm Beach RC  (K. Kuesters) 06:52.85 12.4% 00:10.72 00:00:45.65
6th 1 Edgewater HS  (J. Raad) 06:58.10 13.9% 00:05.25 00:00:50.90
7th 3 Lyman HS  (E. Sullivan) 07:26.98 21.7% 00:28.88 00:01:19.78
8th 8 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (W. Boyd) 07:48.42 27.6% 00:21.44 00:01:41.22
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 5 Tampa Prep  (L. Smith) 05:22.80
2nd 4 South Orlando RA  (J. Martin) 05:55.81 10.2% 00:33.01 00:00:33.01
3rd 7 North Palm Beach RC  (D. Scirrotto) 06:07.30 13.8% 00:11.49 00:00:44.50
4th 6 HB Plant HS  (C. Wynne) 06:24.45 19.1% 00:17.15 00:01:01.65
5th 3 Sebastian River HS  (N. D'Ambrosia) 06:38.21 23.4% 00:13.76 00:01:15.41
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:54.83 28.5% 00:16.62 00:01:32.03
7th 1 University School  (M. Ross) 07:27.98 38.8% 00:33.15 00:02:05.18

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:33.15
2nd 6 OARS  (J. Stephan) 05:36.49 1.0% 00:03.34 00:00:03.34
3rd 3 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta Ramos) 05:38.52 1.6% 00:02.03 00:00:05.37
4th 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (L. Lorenzo) 05:52.23 5.7% 00:13.71 00:00:19.08
5th 7 Halifax RA  (C. Brok) 05:55.92 6.8% 00:03.69 00:00:22.77
6th 2 Hillsborough HS  (C. McCarty) 06:17.73 13.4% 00:21.81 00:00:44.58

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage @ 03:35 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (L. Lorenzo) 06:03.30
2nd 6 Halifax RA  (C. Brok) 06:10.10 1.9% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80
3rd 2 Hillsborough HS  (C. McCarty) 06:18.80 4.3% 00:08.70 00:00:15.50
4th 1 University School  (M. Ross) 06:30.70 7.5% 00:11.90 00:00:27.40
5th 3 Sebastian River HS  (N. D'Ambrosia) 06:41.99 10.6% 00:11.29 00:00:38.69
6th 5 HB Plant HS  (C. Wynne) 06:48.15 12.3% 00:06.16 00:00:44.85
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 07:03.44 16.6% 00:15.29 00:01:00.14

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough HS  (C. McCarty) 06:20.99
2nd 5 University School  (M. Ross) 06:29.69 2.3% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 3 Sebastian River HS  (N. D'Ambrosia) 06:41.45 5.4% 00:11.76 00:00:20.46
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (M. Korahais) 06:46.54 6.7% 00:05.09 00:00:25.55
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (C. Wynne) 07:05.76 11.8% 00:19.22 00:00:44.77
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Boys 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 10:34 AM
1st 5 Tampa Prep  (L. Smith) 05:32.20
2nd 4 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:36.13 1.2% 00:03.93 00:00:03.93
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta Ramos) 05:47.66 4.7% 00:11.53 00:00:15.46
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep  (L. Lorenzo) 05:52.20 6.0% 00:04.54 00:00:20.00
5th 3 South Orlando RA  (J. Martin) 05:57.65 7.7% 00:05.45 00:00:25.45
6th 6 OARS  (J. Stephan) 06:00.61 8.6% 00:02.96 00:00:28.41
7th 8 Halifax RA  (C. Brok) 06:05.61 10.1% 00:05.00 00:00:33.41
8th 7 North Palm Beach RC  (D. Scirrotto) 06:19.03 14.1% 00:13.42 00:00:46.83
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Girls 2nd Freshman 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Heat @ 09:52 AM
1st 5 OARS A  (M. Leone) 05:28.90
2nd 6 OARS B  (R. Litwack) 05:33.44 1.4% 00:04.54 00:00:04.54
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Lopez) 05:34.35 1.7% 00:00.91 00:00:05.45
4th 3 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Lynch) 06:18.26 15.0% 00:43.91 00:00:49.36

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 OARS A  (M. Leone) 05:38.30
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (S. Lopez) 05:41.88 1.1% 00:03.58 00:00:03.58
3rd 5 OARS B  (R. Litwack) 05:42.32 1.2% 00:00.44 00:00:04.02
4th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Lynch) 06:13.60 10.4% 00:31.28 00:00:35.30
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Boys 2nd Freshman 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Heat @ 09:59 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 04:56.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (N. Mast) 05:17.80 7.1% 00:21.00 00:00:21.00
3rd 5 Pine Crest School  (T. Wille) 05:24.00 9.2% 00:06.20 00:00:27.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (R. Choquette) 05:07.20
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (N. Mast) 05:25.88 6.1% 00:18.68 00:00:18.68
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (T. Wille) 05:31.87 8.0% 00:05.99 00:00:24.67
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (S. Novak) 05:47.60
2nd 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (J. Wright) 05:50.36 0.8% 00:02.76 00:00:02.76
3rd 8 Vero Beach HS  (E. Weibel) 05:56.78 2.6% 00:06.42 00:00:09.18
4th 4 Ransom Crew  (I. Pinilla) 06:07.21 5.6% 00:10.43 00:00:19.61
5th 6 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:08.50 6.0% 00:01.29 00:00:20.90
6th 7 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 06:09.44 6.3% 00:00.94 00:00:21.84
7th 2 Edgewater HS  (L. McClees) 06:23.83 10.4% 00:14.39 00:00:36.23
8th 3 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Alnuzhah) 06:29.87 12.2% 00:06.04 00:00:42.27

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:13 AM
1st 1 Evans RC  (T. Biscan) 05:56.30
2nd 5 Miami Rowing  (E. Frati) 06:02.71 1.8% 00:06.41 00:00:06.41
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation  (G. Peddy) 06:07.59 3.2% 00:04.88 00:00:11.29
4th 3 South Orlando RA  (H. Arthurs) 06:13.20 4.7% 00:05.61 00:00:16.90
5th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 06:39.73 12.2% 00:26.53 00:00:43.43
6th 7 Lyman HS  (E. Wentworth) 06:44.55 13.5% 00:04.82 00:00:48.25
7th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Eberle) 06:46.30 14.0% 00:01.75 00:00:50.00
8th 8 St. Johns Country Day  (W. Clay) 07:49.67 31.8% 01:03.37 00:01:53.37

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:42 PM
1st 7 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 06:14.40
2nd 5 Ransom Crew  (I. Pinilla) 06:17.85 0.9% 00:03.45 00:00:03.45
3rd 4 South Orlando RA  (H. Arthurs) 06:25.14 2.9% 00:07.29 00:00:10.74
4th 3 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:29.41 4.0% 00:04.27 00:00:15.01
5th 1 Edgewater HS  (L. McClees) 06:36.32 5.9% 00:06.91 00:00:21.92
6th 8 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Eberle) 06:53.41 10.4% 00:17.09 00:00:39.01
7th 2 Lyman HS  (E. Wentworth) 07:09.13 14.6% 00:15.72 00:00:54.73
8th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 07:11.48 15.2% 00:02.35 00:00:57.08

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 12:33 PM
1st 5 Bolles School  (S. Lucas) 06:27.90
2nd 8 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Alnuzhah) 06:43.03 3.9% 00:15.13 00:00:15.13
3rd 3 Edgewater HS  (L. McClees) 06:44.04 4.2% 00:01.01 00:00:16.14
4th 4 South Orlando RA  (H. Arthurs) 06:49.30 5.5% 00:05.26 00:00:21.40
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Eberle) 06:56.90 7.5% 00:07.60 00:00:29.00
6th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Stewart) 06:57.82 7.7% 00:00.92 00:00:29.92
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (W. Clay) 07:45.90 20.1% 00:48.08 00:01:18.00

2 Lyman HS  (E. Wentworth) Scratch
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Girls Freshman 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 12:33 PM

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 5 Space Coast Crew  (S. Novak) 05:56.50
2nd 6 Miami Rowing  (E. Frati) 06:01.97 1.5% 00:05.47 00:00:05.47
3rd 7 Vero Beach HS  (E. Weibel) 06:04.94 2.4% 00:02.97 00:00:08.44
4th 4 Evans RC  (T. Biscan) 06:06.26 2.7% 00:01.32 00:00:09.76
5th 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (J. Wright) 06:07.24 3.0% 00:00.98 00:00:10.74
6th 8 Ransom Crew  (I. Pinilla) 06:18.02 6.0% 00:10.78 00:00:21.52
7th 2 Stewards Foundation  (G. Peddy) 06:18.98 6.3% 00:00.96 00:00:22.48
8th 1 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 06:26.74 8.5% 00:07.76 00:00:30.24
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (G. Dunn) 05:24.70
2nd 5 Ransom Crew  (A. Segrera) 05:36.54 3.6% 00:11.84 00:00:11.84
3rd 3 South Orlando RA  (E. Ali-McClory) 05:48.21 7.2% 00:11.67 00:00:23.51
4th 2 Hillsborough HS  (A. Schweitzer) 05:51.40 8.2% 00:03.19 00:00:26.70
5th 6 Melbourne HS  (M. Techoueyres) 06:07.59 13.2% 00:16.19 00:00:42.89

7 University School Excluded

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (C. Aldecocea) 05:31.30
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (B. Zollner) 05:37.10 1.8% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:41.51 3.1% 00:04.41 00:00:10.21
4th 2 Evans RC  (R. Conrad) 05:43.75 3.8% 00:02.24 00:00:12.45
5th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 05:53.61 6.7% 00:09.86 00:00:22.31
6th 6 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Hill) 06:12.02 12.3% 00:18.41 00:00:40.72

Race 10c: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:34 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (G. Echarte) 05:28.00
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (W. San Pedro) 05:29.73 0.5% 00:01.73 00:00:01.73
3rd 7 Halifax RA  (A. Grubel) 05:49.36 6.5% 00:19.63 00:00:21.36
4th 2 Indian River RC  (B. Roberts) 06:05.49 11.4% 00:16.13 00:00:37.49
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. McAllister) 06:15.24 14.4% 00:09.75 00:00:47.24
6th 3 HB Plant HS  (J. Martinez) 06:29.01 18.6% 00:13.77 00:01:01.01

Repechages (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:49 PM
1st 3 Evans RC  (R. Conrad) 05:46.40
2nd 4 Halifax RA  (A. Grubel) 05:53.77 2.1% 00:07.37 00:00:07.37
3rd 5 South Orlando RA  (E. Ali-McClory) 06:02.50 4.6% 00:08.73 00:00:16.10
4th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Hill) 06:05.83 5.6% 00:03.33 00:00:19.43
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. McAllister) 06:35.43 14.2% 00:29.60 00:00:49.03

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:56 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough HS  (A. Schweitzer) 05:36.85
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:39.97 0.9% 00:03.12 00:00:03.12
3rd 7 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 05:53.16 4.8% 00:13.19 00:00:16.31
4th 3 Indian River RC  (B. Roberts) 06:21.21 13.2% 00:28.05 00:00:44.36
5th 2 HB Plant HS  (J. Martinez) 06:53.60 22.8% 00:32.39 00:01:16.75

6 Melbourne HS  (M. Techoueyres) Scratch
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Boys Freshman 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:51.83
2nd 6 South Orlando RA  (E. Ali-McClory) 05:58.80 2.0% 00:06.97 00:00:06.97
3rd 3 St. Johns Country Day  (A. Makar) 05:59.49 2.2% 00:00.69 00:00:07.66
4th 4 Halifax RA  (A. Grubel) 06:00.23 2.4% 00:00.74 00:00:08.40
5th 7 Indian River RC  (B. Roberts) 06:12.46 5.9% 00:12.23 00:00:20.63
6th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Hill) 06:14.63 6.5% 00:02.17 00:00:22.80
7th 8 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. McAllister) 06:22.88 8.8% 00:08.25 00:00:31.05
8th 1 HB Plant HS  (J. Martinez) 07:23.02 25.9% 01:00.14 00:01:31.19

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (G. Dunn) 05:30.00
2nd 4 Miami Rowing  (C. Aldecocea) 05:34.62 1.4% 00:04.62 00:00:04.62
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep  (W. San Pedro) 05:39.03 2.7% 00:04.41 00:00:09.03
4th 3 Miami Beach RC  (G. Echarte) 05:41.46 3.5% 00:02.43 00:00:11.46
5th 8 Hillsborough HS  (A. Schweitzer) 05:42.17 3.7% 00:00.71 00:00:12.17
6th 7 Capital City Rowing  (B. Zollner) 05:46.46 5.0% 00:04.29 00:00:16.46
7th 6 Ransom Crew  (A. Segrera) 05:49.69 6.0% 00:03.23 00:00:19.69
8th 1 Evans RC  (R. Conrad) 06:06.86 11.2% 00:17.17 00:00:36.86
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:19.80
2nd 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (O. Daniel) 05:29.40 3.0% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 3 Miami Beach RC 05:39.12 6.0% 00:09.72 00:00:19.32
4th 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (K. Richey) 05:54.57 10.9% 00:15.45 00:00:34.77
5th 5 Miami Rowing  (P. Nair) 06:13.17 16.7% 00:18.60 00:00:53.37

Race 11b: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 5 OARS  (K. McMullen) 05:18.00
2nd 3 Pine Crest School  (S. Molea) 05:20.87 0.9% 00:02.87 00:00:02.87
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:30.18 3.8% 00:09.31 00:00:12.18
4th 2 Treasure Coast RC  (E. Smith) 05:38.71 6.5% 00:08.53 00:00:20.71
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (I. Madden) 05:41.57 7.4% 00:02.86 00:00:23.57

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:03 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:32.30
2nd 6 Treasure Coast RC  (E. Smith) 05:37.15 1.5% 00:04.85 00:00:04.85
3rd 2 HB Plant HS  (I. Madden) 05:42.03 2.9% 00:04.88 00:00:09.73
4th 5 Miami Beach RC 05:48.95 5.0% 00:06.92 00:00:16.65
5th 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (K. Richey) 05:53.53 6.4% 00:04.58 00:00:21.23
6th 7 Miami Rowing  (P. Nair) 06:06.71 10.4% 00:13.18 00:00:34.41

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:22.80
2nd 4 OARS  (K. McMullen) 05:26.77 1.2% 00:03.97 00:00:03.97
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (S. Molea) 05:29.77 2.2% 00:03.00 00:00:06.97
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:36.90 4.4% 00:07.13 00:00:14.10
5th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (O. Daniel) 05:43.30 6.4% 00:06.40 00:00:20.50
6th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (E. Smith) 05:43.59 6.4% 00:00.29 00:00:20.79
7th 1 HB Plant HS  (I. Madden) 05:50.64 8.6% 00:07.05 00:00:27.84
8th 8 Miami Beach RC 05:58.76 11.1% 00:08.12 00:00:35.96
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Graue) 04:43.41
2nd 5 OARS  (O. Villanueva) 04:49.57 2.2% 00:06.16 00:00:06.16
3rd 7 Treasure Coast RC  (J. Swabb) 04:52.69 3.3% 00:03.12 00:00:09.28
4th 3 Winter Park HS  (J. Mellick) 04:59.55 5.7% 00:06.86 00:00:16.14
5th 6 HB Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 05:02.31 6.7% 00:02.76 00:00:18.90
6th 2 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:11.26 9.8% 00:08.95 00:00:27.85

Race 12b: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 6 Bolles School  (A. White) 04:42.10
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (l. zumpano) 04:44.43 0.8% 00:02.33 00:00:02.33
3rd 3 Lyman HS  (D. Mathis) 04:46.06 1.4% 00:01.63 00:00:03.96
4th 2 Edgewater HS  (Z. Taylor) 04:59.98 6.3% 00:13.92 00:00:17.88
5th 7 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (B. Pond) 05:24.44 15.0% 00:24.46 00:00:42.34
6th 5 Miami Rowing  (G. Martinez) 05:34.87 18.7% 00:10.43 00:00:52.77

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:10 PM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (J. Mellick) 05:00.00
2nd 7 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:04.83 1.6% 00:04.83 00:00:04.83
3rd 4 Edgewater HS  (Z. Taylor) 05:08.47 2.8% 00:03.64 00:00:08.47
4th 3 HB Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 05:23.45 7.8% 00:14.98 00:00:23.45
5th 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (B. Pond) 05:33.60 11.2% 00:10.15 00:00:33.60
6th 2 Miami Rowing  (G. Martinez) 05:41.19 13.7% 00:07.59 00:00:41.19

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 12:19 PM
1st 5 HB Plant HS  (A. Meyer) 05:16.00
2nd 4 Edgewater HS  (Z. Taylor) 05:17.40 0.4% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (B. Pond) 05:32.25 5.1% 00:14.85 00:00:16.25
4th 6 Miami Rowing  (G. Martinez) 05:48.63 10.3% 00:16.38 00:00:32.63
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (C. Graue) 04:48.60
2nd 4 Bolles School  (A. White) 04:51.41 1.0% 00:02.81 00:00:02.81
3rd 2 Lyman HS  (D. Mathis) 04:53.90 1.8% 00:02.49 00:00:05.30
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep  (l. zumpano) 04:54.85 2.2% 00:00.95 00:00:06.25
5th 3 OARS  (O. Villanueva) 04:55.16 2.3% 00:00.31 00:00:06.56
6th 1 Winter Park HS  (J. Mellick) 05:05.03 5.7% 00:09.87 00:00:16.43
7th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (J. Swabb) 05:07.25 6.5% 00:02.22 00:00:18.65
8th 8 Pine Crest School  (E. Lenner) 05:12.52 8.3% 00:05.27 00:00:23.92
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (A. Orriols) 05:48.30
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Schleifer) 05:52.27 1.1% 00:03.97 00:00:03.97
3rd 6 Bolles School  (S. St. Denis) 06:05.53 4.9% 00:13.26 00:00:17.23
4th 7 Sebastian River HS  (G. Stroth) 06:33.82 13.1% 00:28.29 00:00:45.52
5th 3 Berkeley Prep  (J. Cascio) 06:46.80 16.8% 00:12.98 00:00:58.50
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Myers) 06:50.77 17.9% 00:03.97 00:01:02.47
7th 5 South Orlando RA  (S. Lopez) 07:14.52 24.8% 00:23.75 00:01:26.22

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (A. Orriols) 05:53.70
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Schleifer) 06:02.77 2.6% 00:09.07 00:00:09.07
3rd 3 Bolles School  (S. St. Denis) 06:07.81 4.0% 00:05.04 00:00:14.11
4th 6 Sebastian River HS  (G. Stroth) 06:40.86 13.3% 00:33.05 00:00:47.16
5th 1 South Orlando RA  (S. Lopez) 07:00.75 19.0% 00:19.89 00:01:07.05
6th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (C. Myers) 07:06.05 20.5% 00:05.30 00:01:12.35
7th 2 Berkeley Prep  (J. Cascio) 07:06.38 20.5% 00:00.33 00:01:12.68
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 05:23.60
2nd 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. Swan) 05:43.62 6.2% 00:20.02 00:00:20.02
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 05:46.84 7.2% 00:03.22 00:00:23.24
4th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (G. Kammel) 05:50.65 8.4% 00:03.81 00:00:27.05
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Lokey) 05:54.39 9.5% 00:03.74 00:00:30.79
6th 3 South Orlando RA  (J. Daugherty) 06:09.01 14.0% 00:14.62 00:00:45.41
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 06:20.13 17.5% 00:11.12 00:00:56.53

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 4 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 05:28.90
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Lokey) 05:45.86 5.2% 00:16.96 00:00:16.96
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (J. Swan) 05:49.40 6.2% 00:03.54 00:00:20.50
4th 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Bondoc) 05:50.06 6.4% 00:00.66 00:00:21.16
5th 6 Treasure Coast RC  (G. Kammel) 05:51.47 6.9% 00:01.41 00:00:22.57
6th 7 South Orlando RA  (J. Daugherty) 06:06.57 11.5% 00:15.10 00:00:37.67
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Arellano) 06:35.81 20.3% 00:29.24 00:01:06.91
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 HB Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:01.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (R. Straeb) 05:03.14 0.5% 00:01.54 00:00:01.54
3rd 5 Winter Park HS  (A. Walker) 05:08.17 2.2% 00:05.03 00:00:06.57
4th 6 OARS  (E. Lacoss) 05:19.55 6.0% 00:11.38 00:00:17.95

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 HB Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:07.40
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (R. Straeb) 05:10.97 1.2% 00:03.57 00:00:03.57
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (A. Walker) 05:13.12 1.9% 00:02.15 00:00:05.72
4th 6 OARS  (E. Lacoss) 05:14.33 2.3% 00:01.21 00:00:06.93
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (l. costigan) 04:49.50
2nd 6 Pine Crest School  (H. Potak) 04:55.61 2.1% 00:06.11 00:00:06.11
3rd 3 OARS  (B. George) 05:02.16 4.4% 00:06.55 00:00:12.66
4th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (G. Stinson) 05:04.45 5.2% 00:02.29 00:00:14.95
5th 5 Miami Rowing  (B. de Zudor) 05:15.30 8.9% 00:10.85 00:00:25.80

Race 16b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (C. Bertossa) 04:36.70
2nd 3 HB Plant HS  (A. Wadsworth) 04:43.48 2.5% 00:06.78 00:00:06.78
3rd 6 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 04:46.74 3.6% 00:03.26 00:00:10.04
4th 2 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:48.72 4.3% 00:01.98 00:00:12.02
5th 5 Capital City Rowing  (N. Harvey) 04:59.93 8.4% 00:11.21 00:00:23.23

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:17 PM
1st 2 Capital City Rowing  (N. Harvey) 04:52.40
2nd 4 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 04:53.33 0.3% 00:00.93 00:00:00.93
3rd 6 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:54.70 0.8% 00:01.37 00:00:02.30
4th 7 Miami Rowing  (B. de Zudor) 04:59.71 2.5% 00:05.01 00:00:07.31
5th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (G. Stinson) 05:02.96 3.6% 00:03.25 00:00:10.56

5 OARS  (B. George) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (l. costigan) 04:33.22
2nd 4 Winter Park HS  (C. Bertossa) 04:36.78 1.3% 00:03.56 00:00:03.56
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (H. Potak) 04:43.67 3.8% 00:06.89 00:00:10.45
4th 6 HB Plant HS  (A. Wadsworth) 04:46.61 4.9% 00:02.94 00:00:13.39
5th 7 Bolles School  (J. Norcross) 04:47.72 5.3% 00:01.11 00:00:14.50
6th 1 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bursk) 04:55.27 8.1% 00:07.55 00:00:22.05
7th 2 Capital City Rowing  (N. Harvey) 05:06.32 12.1% 00:11.05 00:00:33.10
8th 8 Miami Rowing  (B. de Zudor) 05:10.85 13.8% 00:04.53 00:00:37.63
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 2 Evans RC  (N. Welle) 05:56.50
2nd 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:58.92 0.7% 00:02.42 00:00:02.42
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:04.97 2.4% 00:06.05 00:00:08.47
4th 5 WR Boone HS  (A. Toft) 06:45.09 13.6% 00:40.12 00:00:48.59
5th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:06.42 19.6% 00:21.33 00:01:09.92

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:51 AM
1st 5 South Orlando RA  (B. Borowski) 06:08.76
2nd 3 Lyman HS  (A. Wells) 06:09.39 0.2% 00:00.63 00:00:00.63
3rd 6 ROCCS  (J. Zakaria) 06:13.02 1.2% 00:03.63 00:00:04.26
4th 7 Vero Beach HS  (I. Hollinger) 06:16.60 2.1% 00:03.58 00:00:07.84
5th 4 Capital City Rowing  (B. Smith) 06:23.14 3.9% 00:06.54 00:00:14.38
6th 2 Halifax RA  (A. Thomas) 06:46.15 10.1% 00:23.01 00:00:37.39

Race 17c: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:58 AM
1st 6 Sebastian River HS  (a. thull) 06:01.40
2nd 5 Hillsborough HS  (G. Boyce) 06:04.90 1.0% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50
3rd 4 Ransom Crew  (J. Rothfield) 06:15.71 4.0% 00:10.81 00:00:14.31
4th 7 Caloosa Coast RC  (M. Waddle) 06:21.57 5.6% 00:05.86 00:00:20.17
5th 3 Lake Brantley HS  (A. Larabee) 06:25.34 6.6% 00:03.77 00:00:23.94
6th 2 Melbourne HS  (M. burnett) 07:26.58 23.6% 01:01.24 00:01:25.18

Repechages (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:24 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:10.18
2nd 3 Vero Beach HS  (I. Hollinger) 06:21.86 3.2% 00:11.68 00:00:11.68
3rd 4 Ransom Crew  (J. Rothfield) 06:24.89 4.0% 00:03.03 00:00:14.71
4th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (A. Larabee) 06:31.32 5.7% 00:06.43 00:00:21.14
5th 7 Halifax RA  (A. Thomas) 06:51.27 11.1% 00:19.95 00:00:41.09
6th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:19.36 18.7% 00:28.09 00:01:09.18

Race 17R2: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:31 PM
1st 5 ROCCS  (J. Zakaria) 06:17.70
2nd 3 Caloosa Coast RC  (M. Waddle) 06:30.34 3.3% 00:12.64 00:00:12.64
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (B. Smith) 06:40.12 5.9% 00:09.78 00:00:22.42
4th 4 WR Boone HS  (A. Toft) 06:51.91 9.1% 00:11.79 00:00:34.21
5th 2 Melbourne HS  (M. burnett) 07:33.72 20.1% 00:41.81 00:01:16.02
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Girls Junior 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 12:12 PM
1st 4 Vero Beach HS  (I. Hollinger) 06:24.90
2nd 5 Caloosa Coast RC  (M. Waddle) 06:28.55 0.9% 00:03.65 00:00:03.65
3rd 3 Capital City Rowing  (B. Smith) 06:30.18 1.4% 00:01.63 00:00:05.28
4th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (A. Larabee) 06:32.22 1.9% 00:02.04 00:00:07.32
5th 6 Ransom Crew  (J. Rothfield) 06:34.61 2.5% 00:02.39 00:00:09.71
6th 7 WR Boone HS  (A. Toft) 06:51.90 7.0% 00:17.29 00:00:27.00
7th 8 Halifax RA  (A. Thomas) 07:05.80 10.6% 00:13.90 00:00:40.90

1 Melbourne HS  (M. burnett) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 09:17 AM
1st 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:56.10
2nd 3 Sebastian River HS  (a. thull) 05:57.94 0.5% 00:01.84 00:00:01.84
3rd 5 Evans RC  (N. Welle) 05:59.50 1.0% 00:01.56 00:00:03.40
4th 4 South Orlando RA  (B. Borowski) 06:06.06 2.8% 00:06.56 00:00:09.96
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Hillman) 06:06.91 3.0% 00:00.85 00:00:10.81
6th 2 Hillsborough HS  (G. Boyce) 06:10.77 4.1% 00:03.86 00:00:14.67
7th 7 Lyman HS  (A. Wells) 06:12.33 4.6% 00:01.56 00:00:16.23
8th 8 ROCCS  (J. Zakaria) 06:27.80 8.9% 00:15.47 00:00:31.70

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

FSRA Home Page

Page 22 of  40 Printed: 2016-Apr-08 02:32 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (A. Martinez) 05:19.30
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (G. Roig) 05:24.35 1.6% 00:05.05 00:00:05.05
3rd 2 St. Edwards School  (G. read) 05:28.01 2.7% 00:03.66 00:00:08.71
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Kammerer) 05:38.82 6.1% 00:10.81 00:00:19.52
5th 6 WR Boone HS  (K. Warren) 05:44.39 7.9% 00:05.57 00:00:25.09
6th 1 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:55.24 11.3% 00:10.85 00:00:35.94
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Zehner) 06:14.60 17.3% 00:19.36 00:00:55.30

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 2 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:18.00
2nd 5 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:25.57 2.4% 00:07.57 00:00:07.57
3rd 3 Hillsborough HS  (J. Kirchheimer) 05:44.10 8.2% 00:18.53 00:00:26.10
4th 4 Berkeley Prep  (C. Giles) 05:44.83 8.4% 00:00.73 00:00:26.83
5th 7 Vero Beach HS  (D. Johnson) 06:10.05 16.4% 00:25.22 00:00:52.05

6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Thompson) Scratch

Race 18c: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:19 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (E. Andreassen) 05:06.40
2nd 3 Ransom Crew  (A. Petersen) 05:06.65 0.1% 00:00.25 00:00:00.25
3rd 6 Evans RC  (A. Celentano) 05:23.89 5.7% 00:17.24 00:00:17.49
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Koehler) 05:27.44 6.9% 00:03.55 00:00:21.04
5th 7 Sebastian River HS  (K. Verderber) 05:34.99 9.3% 00:07.55 00:00:28.59
6th 2 Melbourne HS  (S. Bowman) 05:49.91 14.2% 00:14.92 00:00:43.51

Repechages (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:38 PM
1st 4 Evans RC  (A. Celentano) 05:25.90
2nd 7 Sebastian River HS  (K. Verderber) 05:32.37 2.0% 00:06.47 00:00:06.47
3rd 5 St. Edwards School  (G. read) 05:34.47 2.6% 00:02.10 00:00:08.57
4th 6 WR Boone HS  (K. Warren) 05:44.46 5.7% 00:09.99 00:00:18.56
5th 3 Berkeley Prep  (C. Giles) 05:57.99 9.8% 00:13.53 00:00:32.09
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Zehner) 06:45.80 24.5% 00:47.81 00:01:19.90

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:45 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Koehler) 05:24.30
2nd 4 Space Coast Crew  (M. Kammerer) 05:40.38 5.0% 00:16.08 00:00:16.08
3rd 5 Hillsborough HS  (J. Kirchheimer) 05:45.31 6.5% 00:04.93 00:00:21.01
4th 2 Melbourne HS  (S. Bowman) 05:48.27 7.4% 00:02.96 00:00:23.97
5th 7 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:50.87 8.2% 00:02.60 00:00:26.57
6th 6 Vero Beach HS  (D. Johnson) 05:54.83 9.4% 00:03.96 00:00:30.53
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Boys Junior 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 12:05 PM
1st 6 St. Edwards School  (G. read) 05:35.10
2nd 4 Sebastian River HS  (K. Verderber) 05:38.71 1.1% 00:03.61 00:00:03.61
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (M. Kammerer) 05:39.53 1.3% 00:00.82 00:00:04.43
4th 7 Melbourne HS  (S. Bowman) 05:41.93 2.0% 00:02.40 00:00:06.83
5th 2 WR Boone HS  (K. Warren) 05:48.40 4.0% 00:06.47 00:00:13.30
6th 8 Berkeley Prep  (C. Giles) 05:49.65 4.3% 00:01.25 00:00:14.55
7th 1 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 05:53.99 5.6% 00:04.34 00:00:18.89
8th 3 Hillsborough HS  (J. Kirchheimer) 05:55.59 6.1% 00:01.60 00:00:20.49

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:06.00
2nd 3 Miami Rowing  (E. Andreassen) 05:06.92 0.3% 00:00.92 00:00:00.92
3rd 2 Ransom Crew  (A. Petersen) 05:08.37 0.8% 00:01.45 00:00:02.37
4th 7 Tampa Prep  (A. Hunter) 05:17.26 3.7% 00:08.89 00:00:11.26
5th 8 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Koehler) 05:19.23 4.3% 00:01.97 00:00:13.23
6th 5 Miami Beach RC  (A. Martinez) 05:20.50 4.7% 00:01.27 00:00:14.50
7th 1 Evans RC  (A. Celentano) 05:20.91 4.9% 00:00.41 00:00:14.91
8th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep  (G. Roig) 05:22.45 5.4% 00:01.54 00:00:16.45
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Girls Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:26 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (M. Myers) 05:23.20
2nd 6 Gainesville Rowing  (H. White) 05:31.93 2.7% 00:08.73 00:00:08.73
3rd 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Thompson) 05:50.18 8.3% 00:18.25 00:00:26.98
4th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Holmes) 06:06.49 13.4% 00:16.31 00:00:43.29
5th 3 Bolles School  (M. Lin) 06:20.69 17.8% 00:14.20 00:00:57.49

Race 19b: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:33 PM
1st 3 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Smith) 05:32.20
2nd 4 Miami Rowing  (E. Chavoustie) 05:41.74 2.9% 00:09.54 00:00:09.54
3rd 5 Pine Crest School  (E. See) 05:51.03 5.7% 00:09.29 00:00:18.83
4th 6 Evans RC  (K. Frederick) 06:03.41 9.4% 00:12.38 00:00:31.21

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:52 PM
1st 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Thompson) 05:44.71
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (E. See) 05:56.71 3.5% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 3 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Holmes) 06:05.39 6.0% 00:08.68 00:00:20.68
4th 6 Evans RC  (K. Frederick) 06:11.29 7.7% 00:05.90 00:00:26.58
5th 7 Bolles School  (M. Lin) 06:21.17 10.6% 00:09.88 00:00:36.46

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 5 Capital City Rowing  (M. Myers) 05:14.36
2nd 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (J. Smith) 05:23.44 2.9% 00:09.08 00:00:09.08
3rd 3 Gainesville Rowing  (H. White) 05:32.25 5.7% 00:08.81 00:00:17.89
4th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (A. Thompson) 05:37.92 7.5% 00:05.67 00:00:23.56
5th 6 Miami Rowing  (E. Chavoustie) 05:45.39 9.9% 00:07.47 00:00:31.03
6th 7 Pine Crest School  (E. See) 06:03.99 15.8% 00:18.60 00:00:49.63
7th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Holmes) 06:04.38 15.9% 00:00.39 00:00:50.02
8th 8 Evans RC  (K. Frederick) 06:15.82 19.6% 00:11.44 00:01:01.46
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Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Lake Brantley HS  (M. Fanelli) 04:49.10
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (C. Marin) 04:49.69 0.2% 00:00.59 00:00:00.59
3rd 7 Evans RC  (N. Crupi) 05:07.23 6.3% 00:17.54 00:00:18.13
4th 3 Ransom Crew  (M. Horn) 05:15.14 9.0% 00:07.91 00:00:26.04
5th 2 Lyman HS  (C. Shelmadine) 05:42.47 18.5% 00:27.33 00:00:53.37
6th 6 OARS  (C. Sobrino) 05:43.15 18.7% 00:00.68 00:00:54.05
7th 1 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Hopgood) 05:44.45 19.1% 00:01.30 00:00:55.35

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:47 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (Z. FAGIANI) 04:49.50
2nd 5 Miami Beach RC  (E. Levy) 04:49.80 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 04:50.29 0.3% 00:00.49 00:00:00.79
4th 6 HB Plant HS  (J. Clements) 04:50.66 0.4% 00:00.37 00:00:01.16
5th 7 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Carroll) 05:09.55 6.9% 00:18.89 00:00:20.05
6th 1 University School  (N. Mufson) 05:11.33 7.5% 00:01.78 00:00:21.83

3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Clark) Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:59 PM
1st 5 Ransom Crew  (M. Horn) 05:05.80
2nd 4 HB Plant HS  (J. Clements) 05:08.89 1.0% 00:03.09 00:00:03.09
3rd 6 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Carroll) 05:13.58 2.5% 00:04.69 00:00:07.78
4th 1 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Hopgood) 05:42.37 12.0% 00:28.79 00:00:36.57
5th 7 OARS  (C. Sobrino) 05:46.37 13.3% 00:04.00 00:00:40.57
6th 3 Lyman HS  (C. Shelmadine) 05:50.46 14.6% 00:04.09 00:00:44.66
7th 2 University School  (N. Mufson) 06:41.13 31.2% 00:50.67 00:01:35.33

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 11:58 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Carroll) 05:15.50
2nd 3 OARS  (C. Sobrino) 05:39.82 7.7% 00:24.32 00:00:24.32
3rd 5 Caloosa Coast RC  (C. Hopgood) 05:59.18 13.8% 00:19.36 00:00:43.68
4th 2 University School  (N. Mufson) 06:28.39 23.1% 00:29.21 00:01:12.89

6 Lyman HS  (C. Shelmadine) Scratch
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Boys Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (C. Marin) 04:42.18
2nd 6 Miami Beach RC  (E. Levy) 04:43.46 0.5% 00:01.28 00:00:01.28
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (Z. FAGIANI) 04:46.77 1.6% 00:03.31 00:00:04.59
4th 2 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 04:50.54 3.0% 00:03.77 00:00:08.36
5th 8 HB Plant HS  (J. Clements) 05:01.23 6.8% 00:10.69 00:00:19.05
6th 7 Evans RC  (N. Crupi) 05:04.65 8.0% 00:03.42 00:00:22.47
7th 1 Ransom Crew  (M. Horn) 05:05.51 8.3% 00:00.86 00:00:23.33

5 Lake Brantley HS  (M. Fanelli) Disqualifie
d
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:04 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (E. Ray) 05:38.00
2nd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (K. Monaghan) 06:15.62 11.1% 00:37.62 00:00:37.62
3rd 5 Winter Park HS  (S. Kunkel) 06:23.37 13.4% 00:07.75 00:00:45.37
4th 6 Hillsborough HS  (C. Bull) 06:32.51 16.1% 00:09.14 00:00:54.51
5th 2 Melbourne HS  (S. Geller) 06:46.71 20.3% 00:14.20 00:01:08.71
6th 7 University School  (D. Lowsky) 07:34.60 34.5% 00:47.89 00:01:56.60

Race 21b: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:11 PM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (M. Tonini) 05:47.10
2nd 4 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Miles) 05:50.29 0.9% 00:03.19 00:00:03.19
3rd 6 Bolles School  (B. Thanner) 05:52.69 1.6% 00:02.40 00:00:05.59
4th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Yount) 05:57.90 3.1% 00:05.21 00:00:10.80
5th 3 Stewards Foundation  (L. Klein) 06:00.75 3.9% 00:02.85 00:00:13.65
6th 7 Evans RC  (D. Hess) 06:32.46 13.1% 00:31.71 00:00:45.36

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21R1: Girls Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 05:06 PM
1st 6 Stewards Foundation  (L. Klein) 06:05.20
2nd 4 Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Yount) 06:09.17 1.1% 00:03.97 00:00:03.97
3rd 5 Hillsborough HS  (C. Bull) 06:32.51 7.5% 00:23.34 00:00:27.31
4th 2 Evans RC  (D. Hess) 06:36.66 8.6% 00:04.15 00:00:31.46
5th 3 Melbourne HS  (S. Geller) 06:47.35 11.5% 00:10.69 00:00:42.15
6th 7 University School  (D. Lowsky) 08:17.09 36.1% 01:29.74 00:02:11.89

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FB: Girls Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 11:51 AM
1st 4 Hillsborough HS  (C. Bull) 06:28.50
2nd 5 Evans RC  (D. Hess) 06:29.87 0.4% 00:01.37 00:00:01.37
3rd 3 Melbourne HS  (S. Geller) 07:13.17 11.5% 00:43.30 00:00:44.67
4th 6 University School  (D. Lowsky) 08:17.50 28.1% 01:04.33 00:01:49.00
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 08:49 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (E. Ray) 05:36.50
2nd 4 Miami Beach RC  (M. Tonini) 05:46.06 2.8% 00:09.56 00:00:09.56
3rd 6 Gainesville Rowing  (J. Miles) 05:49.89 4.0% 00:03.83 00:00:13.39
4th 2 Bolles School  (B. Thanner) 05:58.16 6.4% 00:08.27 00:00:21.66
5th 1 Stewards Foundation  (L. Klein) 06:04.28 8.3% 00:06.12 00:00:27.78
6th 8 Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Yount) 06:07.23 9.1% 00:02.95 00:00:30.73
7th 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (K. Monaghan) 06:15.35 11.5% 00:08.12 00:00:38.85
8th 7 Winter Park HS  (S. Kunkel) 06:30.92 16.2% 00:15.57 00:00:54.42
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:18 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Seda) 05:09.20
2nd 6 OARS  (K. Rodgers) 05:22.77 4.4% 00:13.57 00:00:13.57
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:28.95 6.4% 00:06.18 00:00:19.75
4th 2 Evans RC  (A. McCullough) 05:42.60 10.8% 00:13.65 00:00:33.40
5th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Reyna) 05:48.71 12.8% 00:06.11 00:00:39.51
6th 7 North Palm Beach RC  (M. Green) 05:50.70 13.4% 00:01.99 00:00:41.50

Race 22b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:25 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Bitton) 05:13.84
2nd 5 Ransom Crew  (E. Perez) 05:14.54 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 2 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 05:18.22 1.4% 00:03.68 00:00:04.38
4th 6 Lake Brantley HS  (C. Alvarado) 05:39.43 8.2% 00:21.21 00:00:25.59
5th 3 Melbourne HS  (Z. lifter) 06:03.64 15.9% 00:24.21 00:00:49.80
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Mackenzie) 06:48.48 30.2% 00:44.84 00:01:34.64

Race 22c: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 3 @ 02:32 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (O. Fernandez) 05:13.10
2nd 6 WR Boone HS  (W. Campbell) 05:19.18 1.9% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08
3rd 2 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Lindsay) 05:26.16 4.2% 00:06.98 00:00:13.06
4th 7 HB Plant HS  (K. HOWLETT) 05:30.67 5.6% 00:04.51 00:00:17.57
5th 4 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:34.65 6.9% 00:03.98 00:00:21.55
6th 3 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 05:38.28 8.0% 00:03.63 00:00:25.18

Repechages (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage 1 @ 05:13 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Lindsay) 05:26.19
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:30.49 1.3% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 7 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:32.86 2.0% 00:02.37 00:00:06.67
4th 3 Lake Brantley HS  (C. Alvarado) 05:36.48 3.2% 00:03.62 00:00:10.29
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Reyna) 05:44.16 5.5% 00:07.68 00:00:17.97
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (S. Mackenzie) 07:01.57 29.2% 01:17.41 00:01:35.38

Race 22R2: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage 2 @ 05:20 PM
1st 5 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 05:27.54
2nd 3 HB Plant HS  (K. HOWLETT) 05:36.35 2.7% 00:08.81 00:00:08.81
3rd 2 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 05:37.88 3.2% 00:01.53 00:00:10.34
4th 4 Evans RC  (A. McCullough) 05:48.42 6.4% 00:10.54 00:00:20.88
5th 7 North Palm Beach RC  (M. Green) 05:52.62 7.7% 00:04.20 00:00:25.08
6th 6 Melbourne HS  (Z. lifter) 06:10.98 13.3% 00:18.36 00:00:43.44
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Cail) 05:32.09
2nd 6 Stewards Foundation  (B. Philbin) 05:34.75 0.8% 00:02.66 00:00:02.66
3rd 5 HB Plant HS  (K. HOWLETT) 05:36.86 1.4% 00:02.11 00:00:04.77
4th 3 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 05:40.82 2.6% 00:03.96 00:00:08.73
5th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (C. Alvarado) 05:40.98 2.7% 00:00.16 00:00:08.89
6th 7 Evans RC  (A. McCullough) 05:43.54 3.4% 00:02.56 00:00:11.45
7th 8 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Reyna) 05:46.72 4.4% 00:03.18 00:00:14.63
8th 1 North Palm Beach RC  (M. Green) 05:57.65 7.7% 00:10.93 00:00:25.56

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (A. Seda) 05:01.00
2nd 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Bitton) 05:08.89 2.6% 00:07.89 00:00:07.89
3rd 7 Ransom Crew  (E. Perez) 05:10.89 3.3% 00:02.00 00:00:09.89
4th 3 Miami Rowing  (O. Fernandez) 05:11.57 3.5% 00:00.68 00:00:10.57
5th 8 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 05:12.30 3.8% 00:00.73 00:00:11.30
6th 6 OARS  (K. Rodgers) 05:22.24 7.1% 00:09.94 00:00:21.24
7th 2 WR Boone HS  (W. Campbell) 05:26.89 8.6% 00:04.65 00:00:25.89
8th 1 Gainesville Rowing  (S. Lindsay) 05:31.16 10.0% 00:04.27 00:00:30.16
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Heat @ 02:39 PM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (D. Plunkett) 05:02.80
2nd 5 OARS  (N. Abruzzo) 05:14.43 3.8% 00:11.63 00:00:11.63
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (T. Fistel) 05:18.26 5.1% 00:03.83 00:00:15.46
4th 3 HB Plant HS  (R. Hendry) 05:24.74 7.2% 00:06.48 00:00:21.94
5th 2 Capital City Rowing  (S. Seymore) 05:53.04 16.6% 00:28.30 00:00:50.24

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (D. Plunkett) 05:05.20
2nd 5 OARS  (N. Abruzzo) 05:11.58 2.1% 00:06.38 00:00:06.38
3rd 6 HB Plant HS  (R. Hendry) 05:15.22 3.3% 00:03.64 00:00:10.02
4th 3 Pine Crest School  (T. Fistel) 05:16.22 3.6% 00:01.00 00:00:11.02
5th 2 Capital City Rowing  (S. Seymore) 05:57.57 17.2% 00:41.35 00:00:52.37
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Heat @ 02:46 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Armengol) 04:38.60
2nd 5 OARS  (C. Caravello) 04:44.09 2.0% 00:05.49 00:00:05.49
3rd 3 HB Plant HS  (M. Greer) 05:16.07 13.4% 00:31.98 00:00:37.47

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep  (J. Armengol) 04:37.96
2nd 5 OARS  (C. Caravello) 04:49.67 4.2% 00:11.71 00:00:11.71
3rd 3 HB Plant HS  (M. Greer) 05:09.77 11.4% 00:20.10 00:00:31.81
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing  (Y. Herrera) 05:33.30
2nd 3 South Orlando RA  (C. VELEZ) 05:48.81 4.7% 00:15.51 00:00:15.51
3rd 5 Miami Beach RC  (A. Delaplaine) 05:56.30 6.9% 00:07.49 00:00:23.00
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Adams) 06:13.76 12.1% 00:17.46 00:00:40.46
5th 2 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:21.17 14.4% 00:07.41 00:00:47.87
6th 7 Vero Beach HS  (H. Sinclair) 06:24.25 15.3% 00:03.08 00:00:50.95

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (R. Valdes) 05:41.50
2nd 3 Sebastian River HS  (T. O'Neill) 05:55.12 4.0% 00:13.62 00:00:13.62
3rd 2 WR Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 06:03.84 6.5% 00:08.72 00:00:22.34
4th 7 St. Edwards School  (p. mcguire) 06:11.06 8.7% 00:07.22 00:00:29.56
5th 5 Gainesville Rowing  (A. Maas) 06:14.66 9.7% 00:03.60 00:00:33.16
6th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (F. Kratz) 06:18.10 10.7% 00:03.44 00:00:36.60

Race 25c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Bolles School  (M. Ashurian) 05:39.50
2nd 3 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Buchholz) 05:41.72 0.7% 00:02.22 00:00:02.22
3rd 6 Stewards Foundation  (K. wojciechowski) 05:45.48 1.8% 00:03.76 00:00:05.98
4th 5 Lyman HS  (C. Julian) 05:48.37 2.6% 00:02.89 00:00:08.87
5th 7 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 06:01.78 6.6% 00:13.41 00:00:22.28
6th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (E. Fenske) 06:19.54 11.8% 00:17.76 00:00:40.04

Repechages (Top 1 Place to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:53 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (A. Delaplaine) 05:51.12
2nd 3 Lyman HS  (C. Julian) 05:53.53 0.7% 00:02.41 00:00:02.41
3rd 5 St. Edwards School  (p. mcguire) 06:07.45 4.7% 00:13.92 00:00:16.33
4th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (E. Fenske) 06:15.88 7.1% 00:08.43 00:00:24.76
5th 6 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:18.83 7.9% 00:02.95 00:00:27.71
6th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (F. Kratz) 06:19.32 8.0% 00:00.49 00:00:28.20

Race 25R2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:00 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. wojciechowski) 05:49.29
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Adams) 05:57.00 2.2% 00:07.71 00:00:07.71
3rd 2 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 06:04.52 4.4% 00:07.52 00:00:15.23
4th 4 WR Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 06:09.69 5.8% 00:05.17 00:00:20.40
5th 6 Gainesville Rowing  (A. Maas) 06:21.63 9.3% 00:11.94 00:00:32.34
6th 7 Vero Beach HS  (H. Sinclair) 06:25.83 10.5% 00:04.20 00:00:36.54
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Adams) 06:00.30
2nd 6 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 06:05.28 1.4% 00:04.98 00:00:04.98
3rd 2 WR Boone HS  (V. Camilleri) 06:13.30 3.6% 00:08.02 00:00:13.00
4th 3 St. Edwards School  (p. mcguire) 06:17.73 4.8% 00:04.43 00:00:17.43
5th 8 Gainesville Rowing  (A. Maas) 06:20.61 5.6% 00:02.88 00:00:20.31
6th 1 Berkeley Prep  (J. Weber) 06:23.90 6.6% 00:03.29 00:00:23.60
7th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (E. Fenske) 06:35.00 9.6% 00:11.10 00:00:34.70

5 Lyman HS  (C. Julian) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing  (Y. Herrera) 05:34.99
2nd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Buchholz) 05:42.03 2.1% 00:07.04 00:00:07.04
3rd 3 Bolles School  (M. Ashurian) 05:43.60 2.6% 00:01.57 00:00:08.61
4th 1 Stewards Foundation  (K. wojciechowski) 05:47.84 3.8% 00:04.24 00:00:12.85
5th 4 Pine Crest School  (R. Valdes) 05:51.84 5.0% 00:04.00 00:00:16.85
6th 6 South Orlando RA  (C. VELEZ) 05:59.21 7.2% 00:07.37 00:00:24.22
7th 7 Sebastian River HS  (T. O'Neill) 06:01.39 7.9% 00:02.18 00:00:26.40
8th 8 Miami Beach RC  (A. Delaplaine) 06:07.42 9.7% 00:06.03 00:00:32.43
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM
1st 2 South Orlando RA  (D. Martin) 05:10.10
2nd 4 Edgewater HS  (S. Reed) 05:12.79 0.9% 00:02.69 00:00:02.69
3rd 3 WR Boone HS  (J. Bell) 05:15.56 1.8% 00:02.77 00:00:05.46
4th 8 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:19.59 3.1% 00:04.03 00:00:09.49
5th 6 Sebastian River HS  (M. Abt) 05:21.26 3.6% 00:01.67 00:00:11.16
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Teaford) 05:27.64 5.7% 00:06.38 00:00:17.54
7th 7 Melbourne HS  (W. Parker) 05:37.15 8.7% 00:09.51 00:00:27.05
8th 5 Lake Brantley HS  (D. Duarte) 05:42.33 10.4% 00:05.18 00:00:32.23

Race 26b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 6 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:10.20
2nd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Levin) 05:15.71 1.8% 00:05.51 00:00:05.51
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Davenport) 05:20.66 3.4% 00:04.95 00:00:10.46
4th 8 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:27.00 5.4% 00:06.34 00:00:16.80
5th 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (F. Blanco) 05:34.98 8.0% 00:07.98 00:00:24.78
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lamm) 05:46.73 11.8% 00:11.75 00:00:36.53
7th 3 Space Coast Crew  (N. Imami) 05:51.43 13.3% 00:04.70 00:00:41.23
8th 1 St. Edwards School  (s. kenney) 06:22.71 23.4% 00:31.28 00:01:12.51

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 03:07 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River HS  (M. Abt) 05:19.40
2nd 5 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:21.78 0.7% 00:02.38 00:00:02.38
3rd 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Teaford) 05:27.37 2.5% 00:05.59 00:00:07.97
4th 4 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:32.08 4.0% 00:04.71 00:00:12.68
5th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep  (F. Blanco) 05:35.34 5.0% 00:03.26 00:00:15.94
6th 1 Melbourne HS  (W. Parker) 05:35.91 5.2% 00:00.57 00:00:16.51
7th 8 Space Coast Crew  (N. Imami) 05:55.74 11.4% 00:19.83 00:00:36.34
8th 2 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lamm) 06:06.67 14.8% 00:10.93 00:00:47.27

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (A. Teaford) 05:35.30
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:39.91 1.4% 00:04.61 00:00:04.61
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (F. Blanco) 05:40.81 1.6% 00:00.90 00:00:05.51
4th 6 Melbourne HS  (W. Parker) 05:42.14 2.0% 00:01.33 00:00:06.84
5th 8 Lake Brantley HS  (D. Duarte) 05:42.53 2.2% 00:00.39 00:00:07.23
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day  (C. Lamm) 05:53.68 5.5% 00:11.15 00:00:18.38
7th 2 Space Coast Crew  (N. Imami) 06:09.27 10.1% 00:15.59 00:00:33.97
8th 1 St. Edwards School  (s. kenney) 06:30.00 16.3% 00:20.73 00:00:54.70
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:30 AM

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Stanton River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:05.00
2nd 5 South Orlando RA  (D. Martin) 05:08.18 1.0% 00:03.18 00:00:03.18
3rd 7 WR Boone HS  (J. Bell) 05:13.35 2.7% 00:05.17 00:00:08.35
4th 3 Edgewater HS  (S. Reed) 05:15.82 3.5% 00:02.47 00:00:10.82
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Davenport) 05:18.34 4.4% 00:02.52 00:00:13.34
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Levin) 05:19.52 4.8% 00:01.18 00:00:14.52
7th 8 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:22.29 5.7% 00:02.77 00:00:17.29
8th 1 Sebastian River HS  (M. Abt) 05:30.69 8.4% 00:08.40 00:00:25.69
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (A. Gervasi) 04:53.50
2nd 5 HB Plant HS  (M. Austrich) 04:55.39 0.6% 00:01.89 00:00:01.89
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew  (o. epstein) 04:56.39 1.0% 00:01.00 00:00:02.89
4th 3 OARS  (V. Roach) 05:00.03 2.2% 00:03.64 00:00:06.53
5th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (M. Wothe) 05:02.15 2.9% 00:02.12 00:00:08.65
6th 7 Space Coast Crew  (k. pichardo) 05:17.15 8.1% 00:15.00 00:00:23.65
7th 1 Lake Brantley HS  (A. BOMBALIER) 05:26.63 11.3% 00:09.48 00:00:33.13

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (A. Gervasi) 04:56.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (o. epstein) 04:58.71 0.6% 00:01.81 00:00:01.81
3rd 6 OARS  (V. Roach) 04:59.42 0.8% 00:00.71 00:00:02.52
4th 5 HB Plant HS  (M. Austrich) 05:03.40 2.2% 00:03.98 00:00:06.50
5th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (M. Wothe) 05:09.24 4.2% 00:05.84 00:00:12.34
6th 7 Space Coast Crew  (k. pichardo) 05:15.38 6.2% 00:06.14 00:00:18.48
7th 1 Lake Brantley HS  (A. BOMBALIER) 05:30.45 11.3% 00:15.07 00:00:33.55
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:20.75
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep  (B. Gilbert) 04:22.80 0.8% 00:02.05 00:00:02.05
3rd 3 Miami Rowing  (F. Herrera) 04:26.37 2.2% 00:03.57 00:00:05.62
4th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:28.51 3.0% 00:02.14 00:00:07.76
5th 2 OARS  (N. Hall) 04:33.38 4.8% 00:04.87 00:00:12.63
6th 7 Space Coast Crew  (C. Young) 04:33.97 5.1% 00:00.59 00:00:13.22
7th 1 Sebastian River HS  (B. DeMars) 04:40.96 7.8% 00:06.99 00:00:20.21

Race 28b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (M. Zastawney) 04:21.30
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (H. Watson) 04:25.10 1.5% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 3 HB Plant HS  (H. Awmiller) 04:26.90 2.1% 00:01.80 00:00:05.60
4th 6 Pine Crest School  (D. Perez) 04:27.97 2.6% 00:01.07 00:00:06.67
5th 7 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:38.39 6.5% 00:10.42 00:00:17.09
6th 2 Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:41.74 7.8% 00:03.35 00:00:20.44
7th 1 Gainesville Rowing  (R. Powell) 04:44.42 8.8% 00:02.68 00:00:23.12
8th 8 Vero Beach HS  (C. Sposato) 04:58.38 14.2% 00:13.96 00:00:37.08

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:14 PM
1st 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:29.80
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (D. Perez) 04:30.53 0.3% 00:00.73 00:00:00.73
3rd 7 Space Coast Crew  (C. Young) 04:32.68 1.1% 00:02.15 00:00:02.88
4th 2 Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:33.05 1.2% 00:00.37 00:00:03.25
5th 3 OARS  (N. Hall) 04:34.23 1.6% 00:01.18 00:00:04.43
6th 1 Sebastian River HS  (B. DeMars) 04:39.75 3.7% 00:05.52 00:00:09.95
7th 6 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:40.27 3.9% 00:00.52 00:00:10.47
8th 8 Gainesville Rowing  (R. Powell) 04:51.98 8.2% 00:11.71 00:00:22.18

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 OARS  (N. Hall) 04:39.00
2nd 5 Bolles School  (T. Kennedy) 04:39.89 0.3% 00:00.89 00:00:00.89
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (C. Young) 04:40.67 0.6% 00:00.78 00:00:01.67
4th 2 Lyman HS  (M. Ott) 04:45.17 2.2% 00:04.50 00:00:06.17
5th 6 Sebastian River HS  (B. DeMars) 04:46.20 2.6% 00:01.03 00:00:07.20
6th 7 Gainesville Rowing  (R. Powell) 04:52.00 4.7% 00:05.80 00:00:13.00
7th 1 Vero Beach HS  (C. Sposato) 05:01.35 8.0% 00:09.35 00:00:22.35
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (M. Zastawney) 04:19.40
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (A. Norder) 04:19.96 0.2% 00:00.56 00:00:00.56
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (H. Watson) 04:20.48 0.4% 00:00.52 00:00:01.08
4th 7 Miami Rowing  (F. Herrera) 04:21.62 0.9% 00:01.14 00:00:02.22
5th 3 Belen Jesuit Prep  (B. Gilbert) 04:24.60 2.0% 00:02.98 00:00:05.20
6th 2 HB Plant HS  (H. Awmiller) 04:27.67 3.2% 00:03.07 00:00:08.27
7th 8 Pine Crest School  (D. Perez) 04:29.05 3.7% 00:01.38 00:00:09.65
8th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal  (C. Washburn) 04:33.26 5.3% 00:04.21 00:00:13.86
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